an
ws

IEEE 1904 ANWG
Treasurer’s Report

April 30, 2019
Teleconference

Zhou Zhen, zzhou@fiberhome.com



Financial Summary

v IEEE 1904 WG Account balance
v'Opening Oct. 2018 balance: 8,973.70

v'Oct. 2018 to Apr. 2019 balance : 57.16

v'Closing April 2019 balance: 9030.86

5/4/2017 IEEE 1904 Access Networks Working Group 2



Activities 09/01/18 - 10/18/18

Date

11/01/2018
12/01/2018
01/01/2019
02/01/2019
03/01/2019
04/01/2019

5/4/2017

Expense

Transaction Income ($) ($)
Earned Interest 8.76
Earned Interest 8.86
Earned Interest 9.62
Earned Interest 10.09
Earned Interest 9.33

Earned Interest 10.5

IEEE 1904 Access Networks Working Group

Balance ($)

8,982.46
8,991.32
9,000.94
9,011.03
9,020.36
9,030.86



an
wus

Thank You




