

IEEE 1904 ANWG Treasurer's Report

April 30, 2019 Teleconference

Zhou Zhen, zzhou@fiberhome.com

✓IEEE 1904 WG Account balance✓Opening Oct. 2018 balance: 8,973.70

✓ Oct. 2018 to Apr. 2019 balance : 57.16

✓ Closing April 2019 balance: 9030.86

Activities 09/01/18 - 10/18/18

Date	Transaction	Income (\$)	Expense (\$)	Balance (\$)
11/01/2018	Earned Interest	8.76		8,982.46
12/01/2018	Earned Interest	8.86		8,991.32
01/01/2019	Earned Interest	9.62		9,000.94
02/01/2019	Earned Interest	10.09		9,011.03
03/01/2019	Earned Interest	9.33		9,020.36
04/01/2019	Earned Interest	10.5		9,030.86



Thank You